
V Hato Judo Cup (IJL)  23.04.2022  Warszawa   FU13-37
Zawodnicy: 9

1

1. KRAWIEC Oliwia, KS KUZUSHI Kielce

9. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Roksana, MKS Olimpijczyk Włocławek10 - 00

2

5. SIENKIEWICZ Oliwia, Hato Judo

3

3. GONTARZ Anna, UKS SameJudo

4

7. WIECZOREK Gracja, KS Akademia Judo Poznań

5

2. ŁEPECKA Teodora, Hato Judo

6

6. ARMANOWSKA Nina, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

7

4. MARCZAK Maria, UKS SameJudo

8

8. BIELONKO Marta, KS Gwardia Białystok
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SIENKIEWICZ

00 - 10

10
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ŁEPECKA
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KRAWIEC
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11 - 00
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ŁEPECKA

BIELONKO

01 - 00
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KRAWIEC

MARCZAK
01s2 - 00s1
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17

ŁEPECKA

SIENKIEWICZ
00 - 10
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GONTARZ

ARMANOWSKA

00 - 00s2

KRAWIEC

SIENKIEWICZ

GONTARZ

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GONTARZ Anna, UKS SameJudo

ARMANOWSKA Nina, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

KRAWIEC Oliwia, KS KUZUSHI Kielce

SIENKIEWICZ Oliwia, Hato Judo

MARCZAK Maria, UKS SameJudo

ŁEPECKA Teodora, Hato Judo

WIECZOREK Gracja, KS Akademia Judo Poznań

BIELONKO Marta, KS Gwardia Białystok


